
Clandestino	-	Prefixo	de	Verão
Manu	Chao
Banda	Mel

9

Arranjo:	Fanfarra	Clandestina

22

16

36

26

30

45

Tuba	Bb


















     

          

            

            







 


 















 

 



  

  

       

     



 









  










 

     







  

   

 

  

    
      

   
































44

24

24

2





 



    

 

 





  

  

 4





  

  



 

   



  

   

 

	=	160

	=	120

Bbm

Swing
1 5 1 1 5

1 5 1 1 5 1 1 5 1

1 5 3 1 5 3 1 5 3 1 5 3 1

1 5 1 5 3 1 5 3 1 5 3 1

3

5

3

3 1

2

1

Samba	reggae

5 3 1

2

1

1

1 3

1

3 2

1

2 1

2 2

3 1 3

11

1 3 1

1 5 5 5 5 3 1 3

1

1

1

3 3

11

1

2

3

2

3 2

2 2

1 1 1 1

3

1 1

1 1

1

2 1

1

1

1

1 1

5 5

11 1

5

1 1

1 3 1 3 1 3

Solos

Prefixo		de	Verão

B♭m

B♭m E♭m

E♭m

F7

F7

B♭m

F7

B♭m7

B♭m7

C♭7 B♭m7

B♭m

F7

F7

B♭m F7

B♭m

B♭m

B♭m

C♭7

C♭/D♭ B♭m7

C♭/D♭ G♭7M

 

  

       

      
 

   
   



58

68

79

91 

 

 

   

 



   

 

















 















 

















2

2

 3 

2

2

2 3 2

 
do(Quan vo cê che gar)

1 11

53 1

2 3 1

15

11 2 3 3

11 11 3 1

5 1

1 1 2 33

11 2 3 3 1 21 3 3

C♭/D♭

B♭m

G♭7M A♭m7

C♭7 B♭m

Fm7

Fm7

E♭7M

E♭7M

Fm7

Fm7

E♭7M

E♭7M Fm7
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